	•	•
To:	Page 2	of 5

4 <i>1</i> 9/2018	Division of Corporation Horida Department of Division of Corporation Slearonc Filing Cover Sl	Ser Indi
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover she (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pa	
	(((H18000112099 5)))	
	H180001 120593ABC +	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button or Doing so will generate another co	
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION \$/STE Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (514)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845 :	
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business enti annual report mailings. Enter only one ema Email Address:</pre>	il address please HAR OF
55 \$	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT C Partners Healthcarc SP,	
RECEIVED 2018 APR 10 AM 9:	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Record	0 1 04 \$78.75
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	ı Help
https://efile.sunt	iz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	SIMMONS APR 1 1 2018

.e.,

1/1

APPLICATION B	•		
APPLICATION B	•		
APPLICATION B	•	•	
APPLICATION B	•		··· ·
	CONDUCT	R PROFIT CORPORATION ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA	FOR AUTHORIZATION TO
	0		-
GISTER A FOREIGI	N NOT FOR PROFIT COR	ORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLO PORATION FOR AUTHORIZATI	WING IS SUBMITTED TO ON TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN
PARTNERS HEALT	HCARE SP. INC.		· · · ·
coort in language as w	ill clearly indicate that it is a c	orporation instead of a natural person	or partnership if not so contained
(If name unavailable in	Florida, enter alternate corpo	rate name adopted for the purpose of	transacting business in Florida)
		• :	
Massachusetts		3.	
(State or country und	er the law of which it is incorp	oorated) (FEI number	r, il applicable)
May 30, 2017		5. perpetual	·
(Date of I	ncorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. wil	It cease to exist or "perpetual")
upon filing			· · ·
• •	airs in Florida if prior to regist	ation. Sec sections 617.1501 & 617.15	02, F.S. to determine penalty liability.)
	• -	· · · ·	
abo Boyiston St, Suite		<u></u>	
	· (1	Principal office address)	18
800 Boylston St, Suite	1150 Boston, MA 02199		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Current mailing address)	
		•	PR
Provide specialty phan	macy medications and clinical	management services	Si o m
			CORDERED DEC
i alpose(s) or corpora			
Name and <u>street add</u>	ress of Florida registered a	gent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	6 2 6
	_	·	LID AND LIS
Name:	C T Corporation System	n and a second sec	CO ≊∃⊂C
.vante	·		
fice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Ro	and .	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Plantation	Florida 33:	324
	(City)		(Zip Code)
	E STATE OF FLOR PARTNERS HEALT Name of corporation: in oper in language as we the name at present. " If name unavailable in Massachusetts (State or country und May 30, 2017 (Date of T upon filing Date first conducted aff 800 Boylston St, Suite S00 Boylston St, Suite Provide specialty phan Purpose(s) of corporat	E STATE OF FLORIDA: PARTNERS HEALTHCARE SP, INC. Name of corporation: must include the word "INCOP port in language as will clearly indicate that it is a c the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not b (If name unavailable in Florida, cuter alternate corport Massachusetts (State or country under the law of which it is incorp May 30, 2017 (Date of Incorporation) upon filing Date first conducted attairs in Florida if prior to registe 800 Boylston St, Suite 1150 Boston, MA 02199 (1500 Boylston St, Suite 1150 Boston, MA 02199 Provide specialty pharmacy medications and clinical Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of Name and street address of Florida registered ap Name: <u>C T Corporation System</u> Sice Address: <u>1200 South Pine Island Rec</u> Plantation	PARTNERS HEALTHCARE SP, INC. Jame of corporation: must include the word "INCORFORATED" or "CORFORATION" a port in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a none the name and street address of Florida if prior to registration. See sections 617.1501" & 617.15 Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: <u>C T Corporation System</u> Name: <u>C T Corporation System</u> Name: <u>C T Corporation System</u> Name: <u>Plantation</u> , Florida <u>Plantation</u> , Florida <u>33</u>

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

Page 4 of 5	2018-04-09 15 36:43 CST	121	22023573 From: K	imberly Laug
· • •				
12. Names and addresses of officers and/or	directors		• .	
A. DIRECTORS				
Chairman:		·	<u></u>	
· Address:			· · ·	
Vice Chairman:				
Address:				
· · ·				
Peter Markell Director:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		
800 Boylston St, Suite 1150 Boston, M	A 02199			-
			· ·	
John Fanikos		,		
Address: 75-FRANCIS ST. BOSTON, MA 0211	5			
Address:		Ē	6	
			I II	•
B. OFFICERS President: Michael Carter			RIO L	
Address:	A 02199		5. m	5
Address:			107 B	
·	·····		10-11-1 10-11-1 10-11-1	-
Vice President:			<u></u>	-
Address:				
······································				-
Secretary:				-
800 Boylston St, Suite 1150 Boston, M	A 02199	,		
Peter Markeli			*****	
Address: 800 Boylston St, Suite 1150 Boston, M				
NOTE: If necessary you may attach an add	lendum to the application listing additional office	rs and	t/or directors.	
13. 11 6				
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Ch	airman, or any officer lister in number 12 of the	appli	ation)	
14 (Typed or printed n	ame and capacity of person signing application)			
				•

•

.

4

÷

To: Page 5 of 5

2018-04-09 15:36.43 CST

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Secretury of the Commonwealth State Nouse, Boston, Massachusetts 02188

3



Commonwealth

William Francis Galvin Secretary of the

April 6, 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I hereby certify that

PARTNERS HEALHCARE SP, INC.

appears by the records of this office to have been incorporated under the General Laws of this Commonwealth on May 30, 2017 (Chapter 180).

I also certify that so far as appears of record here, said corporation still has legal existence.



In testimony of which, I have hereuntr- affixed the Great Seal of the Commonwealth on the date first above written.

illim Traning Galicin

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Processed By jbm